WE BT
IRITERSFHIZ

HEMBSHRA

O NEX Lsamsmee

[2024-05-23]

L

SHRTHE 2012 7 REBEEWERIE, FRIWEIES 202, £ORFSTRHAEREE.
[Elfsx75 | 248D 240002 75; 322D 200005 1.645-1.65; 3.17Y 220016 2.00 -2.005; 4.4Y 230022 2.08-2.0925; 6.59Y
230028 2.245-2.26; 9.51 230026 2.324-2.3375; 28.9Y 230009 2.585-2.60,

_—

e H 57 (%) 1.6000 1.9400 2.0980 2.2625 2.3110 2.5725
A H 5 (%) 1.6050 1.9300 2.0875 2.2460 2.3040 2.5610
B 5)(%) 0.0050 -0.0100 -0.0105 -0.0165 -0.0070 -0.0115

LT

ERYERSME 108D 230211 1.66-1.67; 245D 240301 1.76-1.77; 2.76Y 220203 2.02-2.115; 4.31Y 230415 2.18-2.19; 6.78Y
210205 2.33-2.335; 9.31Y 230215 2.435-2.445,

rEH EEF &R (%) 1.7900 2.0700 2.2250 2.3600 2.4525
S BHIEEFSRGE(%) 1.7900 2.0625 2.2125 2.3600 2.4450
FHN(%) 0.0000 -0.0075 -0.0125 0.0000 -0.0075
REH B FF (%) 1.8000 2.0300 2.1460 2.3275 2.4125
4 B EF (%) 1.7800 2.0200 2.1375 2.3150 2.4050
Z5(%) -0.0200 -0.0100 -0.0085 -0.0125 -0.0075
B e

S HIRTENERITIZAIEIR, MREEETT Q3 HifR. fBik/5m, 15D 012480440.1B 24 54 SCP006 AAA  7E 1.93%RA (fH{ENL
B) , HESHEAES,; 21D 012480901.1B 2418755 SCP004 AAA 7E 1.85%FE3% (fH{E-3I8) , BITHALES, SKisAHE,
119D 012481379.1B 24 EBRJ SCPO17 AAA 7 1.98%pk3 (fbfE-11UB) , RITHLEES; 127D 012481157.1B 24 EFFR
SCPO0T AAA 7E 1.99%FE3% (fbfE-1 fI8) , {RITHLES, KisAME, 195D 042380724.1B 23 EFHEIR CPO0T AA+ 7E 2.12%HE3T (fhfE-
3IME) , HEHLES,; 232D 012481317.1B 24 [HE&HE SCP002 AAA  7E 2. 11%AET, (HEAIE, BITHEAES, SRS, B, K

K9 2R,

I I I I
AAA 1.9 1.9 2.07 2.11 2.12

AA+ 2.08 2.09 2.16 2.22 2.8
EXFUTERER

AA 2.21 2.34 23 2.4 2.35

AA- 2.95 3.43 34 3.98 4.15
AAA 1.9 0 189 1 205 2 2.1 1 212 | 0
[ —— AA+ 206 2 206 3 215 1 22 2 | 225 3
(BP) AA 22 1 23 4 226 4 2.35 5 235 0
AA- 204 1 343 0 334 6 398 0 415 0

B ou=e



SHAERIGBER TR, 1-3 FEmPE, 22 FiHik GN002 (AAA, 1.07Y) 1£2.00%m3, {EG{E 3bp M3, 22 KESE MTN002 (AAA
1.16Y) 7E 2.15%F%3%, {Efh{E 4bp AEZ; 22 HhEEHE MTNO022 (AAA, 1.18Y) 7E 2. 17%FK3Z, {Ff4(E 2bp FR3S; 3 3 5 FHAR, 24 XEAR MTNOO3
(AAA, 4.83Y) 7E 2.50%p%3%, {F&{E 4bp ARES; 243C€ MTNOO1 (AAA, 4.85Y) FRAZTE 2.38%, {Efh{E 2bp Ak3S. 5Y RUALHRRR, 24 is@Eisns

MTNO11A (AAA, 9.9Y) pliaZfE 2.85%, {Rf&(E 1bp BRR. SRS, SHTENEES, Bel—BBFT .

AAA+ None
AAA 2.15 2.35 2.54 None None
YU R
AA+ 2.25 2.44 2.74 None None
AA 2.38 2.66 3 None None
AAA+ 2.07 -1 2.28 -2 2.4 -1 2.6 -2 None None
SHEREST R AAA 2.16 -1 2.37 -2 2.55 -1 None | None None None
(BP) AA+ 2.25 0 2.46 -2 2.76 -2 None None None ' None
AA 2.39 -1 2.67 -1 3.02 -2 None | None None None

B cus

SHEEWRIRERER, B, 58, 17, REASHEENESS. AIRMSE, 21 P01 AAARRRIE 2.00%, EEEH, BEXA, 224
2 01 AAA BAZTE 2.19%, $RATIEWISEH, EEEA. 21 BE 03AAA BRZTE 2.01%, BEEse, RITEMSIA, Bde75E, 22 g 07 AAA piatfE
2.12%, 2152 Y1 AAA BRRTE2.16%, FRBEEXH, BEXA. 22EFE 01 AAA pIRRTE 2.10%, {REGSEH, FEEAN. Kin/oHE, 24 BRIE Y8 AAA

BRATE 2.57%, 24130 01 AAA BRZTE 2.49%, 24 B £ 04  AAA BRX7E 3.10%, HREH, HRESEA.

|

SHIRMTEAIRRNER/INE TR, BESEBRETT 3-5Y K, HRXEFREEAKRIT. BERIT. SERSHEARAERX. BREETRRE, 1-3Y KiE
SHFRRE, SHXE2E REEGE-2 R, FRIRE, m7RBERRIERTEE, TFHIIME gvn 1718, BEIRK
TR, BN ESHAERE-3,

B =

RMEZR#HEER, THKREEEPENABFIESTRSE. IRERITHE, 26 FEEIRXIESSTHIHMAITE 6.41%. WdiRiR, Utk ImrpisE
FHIHPBIKEIE 6.10%., 6.92%, SUERISLRES, WaREET T, iR, HRL FinEBERE 2-3pt, g, €K, BIFEFEE—

-3.5 Xia), WEmERREIRN,
FEEWE. TEXENRONEY, SERFHBRER.

ENREE,

SHERR

RIRKE

HEHHLH EHRB (RITHU) -

15D

15D

19D

21D

21D

21D

28D

28D

29D

29D

34D

34D

34D

34D

34D

36D

012384323.1B

012480440.1B

012480440.1B

012383446.1B

012481225.1B

012480901.1B

012480901.1B

012481180.1B

012481180.1B

012481618.1B

012481618.1B

012481204.1B

012481204.1B

012481204.1B

012481204.1B

012481204.1B

012481262.1B

23 HfinfE & SCPO07

24 54 SCP006

24 54 SCP006

23 AN SCP002

24 RT3 SCPO03

24 1EmfE SCP004

24 1EmfE SCP004

24 fFFsEdl SCPO09

24 fFFsEdl SCPO09

24 =fnpg& SCP005

24 ZRfnfg SCPO05

24 {RFsCk SCPO14

24 {RFsCk SCPO14

24 {RFsCk SCPO14

24 fAFIscdl SCPO14

24 {RFsCilk SCPO14

24 3@, SCP035

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

1.85%

1.93%

1.93%

2.00%

1.93%

1.85%

1.85%

1.92%

1.92%

1.89%

1.89%

1.94%

1.94%

1.94%

1.94%

1.94%

100



42D
43D
56D
56D
62D
73D({k 1)
83D
84D
85D
97D
99D
99D
114D (fk 4)
114D (fk 4)
119D
127D
134D (fk 4)
159D
159D
159D
169D
189D
189D
189D
195D

232D

FIRKE
19D+NY
27D
28D+1Y
60D+1.99Y
75D
75D
78D
99D
100D ({k 2)
100D ({k 2)
179D
184D ({k 2)
227D({k 1)
270D
276D({k 1)
277D
281D

304D(fk 1)

012481156.1B

012481160.1B

012480966.1B

012480966.1B

012480363.1B

012480194.1B

012481578.1B

012481593.1B

012480311.1B

042380495.1B

042380503.1B

042380503.1B

012481310.1B

012481310.1B

012481379.1B

012481157.1B

012480068.1B

012481365.1B

012481365.1B

012481365.1B

012480647.1B

042380718.1B

042380718.1B

042380718.1B

042380724.1B

012481317.1B

102101063.1B

101900811.1B

102381461.1B

102101327.1B

102101473.1B

102101473.1B

102101484.1B

102101735.1B

102282006.1B

102282006.1B

102103011.1B

102282564.1B

102103367.1B

102280275.1B

102380268.1B

102280351.1B

102000182.1B

102280589.1B

24 ElzR#ER SCP006
24 1R T&H SCP007
24 ;T1H3E SCP003
24 ;T153E SCP003
24 81E SCPO01 (R} EIIEHR)
24 FaEH#13Z SCPOO1
24 Rfnfk SCPO04
24 FE@ing SCP004
24 ;FEEX SCP001
23 BiBE®E CP004
23 #egipkds CP003
23 ERgiAki% CP0O03
24 B[ SCPO07
24 B[ SCP007
24 E8Rg SCPO17
24 EFF4% SCPO01
24 SREAHG SCPOOT
24 73E= SCPO10
24 73E= SCPO10
24 73E= SCPO10
24 RAFEAK SCP003
23 =% CP003
23 =% CP003
23 =% CP003
23 EFRE#R CPOO1

24 [FE&#HF SCP002

fRENB RENE (R1TH43)

21 B MTN002

19 B4 MTNOO2

23 B 1B MTNOO1

21 FEEHI% MTN002

21 XIPEkEE MTNOO3

21 XIPEkEE MTNOO3

21 i3t MTNOO1

21 kB MTNO0O2

22 TREEES MTNO09

22 TREEES MTNO09

21 $8r5EE0 MTNOO1A

22 B TET MTNOO02

21 EZ5IH MTNOO1

22 #24XEE MTNOO1

23 i MTNOOT

22 ¥k MTNOO1

20 FJREHE MTNOOT

22 TR T MTNOO1

AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA
AA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA+

AA

1.95%
2.02%
2.01%
2.01%
2.22%
2.07%
1.99%
2.10%
2.00%
2.18%
2.21%
2.21%
2.04%
2.04%
1.98%
1.99%
2.18%
2.04%
2.04%
2.04%
2.09%
2.20%
2.20%
2.20%
2.12%

2.11%

2.01%
1.90%
2.70%
2.20%
2.09%
2.08%
2.15%
2.00%
2.10%
2.10%
2.09%
3.45%
2.12%
2.16%
2.22%
2.14%
2.60%

2.24%



304D(fk 1)
337D
361D
362D

1.04Y+NY

1.05Y+2Y

1.08Y({X 2)

1.1Y({X 1)

1.1Y(fk 1)
1.12Y(fk 1)
1.43Y
1.48Y
1.68Y({k 1)
1.79Y(fk 1)
1.81Y+1Y
1.81Y+1Y
1.85Y({k 2)
1.9Y
1.93Y({k 1)
2.06Y+2Y
2.15Y+NY
2.15Y
2.18Y+2Y
2.39Y(fk 1)
2.45Y
2.71Y+1Y({k 2)
2.75Y(tk 1)
2.82Y(ik 2)
2.83Y+2Y
2.86Y+NY({k 3)
2.9Y
2.9Y

2.9Y({X 2)

2.9Y(1k 2)

2.91Y+NY

2.91Y+NY

2.91Y+NY

2.92Y({K 1)
2.93Y
3.72Y
3.72Y
3.83Y

4.79Y

102280589.1B

102280935.1B

102281088.1B

102001019.1B

102281193.1B

102281224.1B

102200165.1B

102281432.1B

102281432.1B

102281468.1B

102200184.1B

102481559.1B

102480283.1B

102380414.1B

132480021.1B

132480021.1B

102380725.1B

102380909.1B

102100812.1B

102381395.1B

102381689.1B

102381688.1B

102381858.1B

102382671.1B

102481598.1B

102480439.1B

102280293.1B

102481013.1B

102481132.1B

132480032.1B

102481495.1B

102481495.1B

102481549.1B

102481537.1B

102481594.1B

102481594.1B

102481594.1B

102481739.1B

102481828.1B

102380173.1B

102380173.1B

102380640.1B

102480744.1B

22 TR T MTNOO1

22 MEEEE MTNOO1

22 73321 MTN002

20 733218 MTN003

22 ZaEiEhk MTNOO9B

22 Z[3%E MTNOO03

22 4ttt MTNOOS

22 ZheEhl MTNOT4(RIQIE

1)

22 ZheEhl MTNOT4(RIQIE

1)
22 XG#E MTN002
22 FpitF= MTNOO6
—5FHE MTNOO1
24 =3 MTNOO1A

23 FgIBLFF MTNO02

24 18 GNOO3 (R LI EHE)

24 18 GNOO3 (Rl EIZEHE)

23 FEitfzEIZ MTNOO1

23 AR MTNO002

21 #EE MTNOO03

23 s MTNOOTA

23 BEFgaziE MTNOO1

23 JtipkgEis MTNOOT

23 &= MTNOO3

23 FEHEH MTNOO2

24 =ge& MTNO09

24 Ea5UHiie MTNO02

22 FiEk& MTN0O3

24 AIEMEE MTNOO4

24 FIREEHET MTNOO1

24 Rk g GNOO1

24 ;FERR MTNOO1

24 ;FERR MTNOO1

24 aJMEE MTNOOS

24 FASHE MTNOO1 (2 HitR

-
N

<)

\|

24 X —fii MTNOO1 (R-BIZE

)

24 A3z i, MTNOOT (RIBIZ2

)

24 A3z i, MTNOOT (RIBIE2

)

24 FhingEig MTNOO1
243C£ MTNO002
23 BIFEN3Z MTNOOT
23 BIFEN3Z MTNOOT
23 Hup3EH MTNOO1

24 =Ee% MTNOO5S

AA

AA/AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AA+

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

2.24%

2.25%

2.10%

2.10%

2.30%

2.20%

3.75%

2.19%

2.19%

2.27%

3.94%

2.27%

2.55%

2.27%

2.35%

2.35%

2.30%

2.37%

2.25%

2.22%

2.37%

2.34%

2.28%

2.38%

2.62%

2.42%

2.32%

2.52%

2.37%

3.00%

2.30%

2.30%

2.53%

2.33%

2.45%

2.45%

2.45%

2.55%

2.26%

2.33%

2.33%

2.34%

3.45%



4.79Y

4.82Y

4.82Y

4.9Y({k 1)

4.9Y({k 1)

4.92Y

4.93Y(fk 1)
4.93Y(fk 1)

19.88Y

SHEIVRERER

RIRKEY

25D+364D
25D+364D
57D
57D
60D+1Y
64D
81D
85D+2Y({k 1)
88D+2Y
99D
102D+NY({k 1)
102D+NY({k 1)
109D +NY({k 1)
110D
116D (fk 2)
119D
122D(fk 1)
127D
155D
155D
168D
195D
275D +NY({k 2)
281D
283D+6Y(fk 1)
284D +3Y
287D
289D(fk 2)
291D+1Y
294D
310D(fk 2)
311D+NY({k 1)
311D+NY({k 1)

1.08Y+2Y

102480744.1B

102400684.1B

102400687.1B

102481509.1B

102481509.1B

102481737.1B

102481860.1B

102481858.1B

102481338.1B

2122033.1B

185887.SH

185887.SH

188403.SH

1780154.1B

185944.SH

2122047.1B

188553.SH

188575.SH

133619.5Z

196920.SH

188679.SH

188679.SH

188722.SH

188690.SH

188751.SH

240437.SH

188771.SH

133684.5Z

143360.SH

143360.SH

155828.SH

163044.SH

148187.5Z

240574.SH

184260.SH

250149.SH

148198.5Z

250190.SH

178040.SH

2022008.1B

250477.SH

166358.SH

166358.SH

194134.SH

24 =888 MTNOO5

24 FEgERHFik MTNOO2

24 #k%E MTNO002

k4
-

24 F35iE MTNOO1

24
-

24 F3%iE MTNOO1

24 KR MTNOO1

24 |Imifrigs MTNOOT (RT#542

FE14)
24 FiEksE MTNOO8

24 piEEE MTNO10A

21 THREER 03
22 25 01
22 75 01
21 H{y 01
17 i@tk
22 245 07

21 T ERFEERR 01
21 E3zE 03
21 & G5
23 1fR 02
21 #7557 03
21 TR Y1
21 TR Y1
21T 8 Y1
21 £ 01
21 thif 14
23 5 S21
21 Ee 03
23 561 D1
17 )11% 01
17 )11% 01
19 E=* 02
G19 #4521
23 )IlgE Y1
24 {5501

EfE 01
23 [t 02
23 ERif C1
23 53 01
21 & 01

20 RRSRIR 02
23 738 02
20 58 Y1
20 {512 Y1

22 &R 02

AAA

AA+

AAA

AA+

AA+

AA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA/AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA/AA+

AAA

AA

AA+

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AA+

3.48%

3.05%

2.80%

2.60%

2.60%

2.78%

3.43%

2.51%

3.06%

1.80%

2.19%

2.19%

2.00%

2.17%

2.12%

1.90%

2.01%

1.89%

2.65%

2.53%

2.16%

2.16%

2.16%

2.07%

1.96%

1.97%

2.03%

2.45%

2.08%

2.08%

2.11%

2.25%

2.20%

2.08%

2.10%

2.39%

2.11%

2.28%

2.26%

2.07%

2.34%

2.14%

2.14%

2.35%



1.12Y({x 1)
1.15Y+1Y({k 2)
1.15Y+1Y({k 2)

1.21Y
1.22Y+5Y
1.22Y+5Y

1.24Y({X 1)
1.35Y+2Y(fk 1)
1.35Y+2Y(fk 1)

1.42Y
1.48Y
1.5Y+2Y({X 1)
1.5Y+3Y
1.69Y
1.8Y+NY
1.81Y
1.81Y+2Y
1.81Y
1.92Y
1.94Y+2Y(fK 1)
1.95Y
1.99Y
2.03Y+2Y
2.04Y+NY
2.04Y+NY
2.18Y
2.18Y+2Y
2.26Y+2Y
2.3Y
2.34Y
2.38Y+NY
2.41Y
2.48Y
2.5Y
2.56Y+2Y
2.59Y+2Y
2.59Y+2Y
2.59Y+2Y
2.6Y
2.68Y+2Y
2.68Y
2.69Y+2Y
2.77Y+2Y
2.81Y+2Y
2.81Y+2Y
2.82Y({X 2)

2.83Y+5Y

251628.SH

251787.SH

251787.SH

152531.SH

2022027.1B

2022027.1B

182474.SH

182764.SH

182764.SH

137885.SH

138565.SH

240008.SH

152663.SH

175721.SH

115046.SH

133440.5Z

115058.SH

115034.SH

115292.SH

178518.SH

188081.SH

188119.SH

251247.SH

115454.SH

115454.SH

115722.SH

148390.5Z

2180331.1B

252195.SH

149642.5Z

092100012.1B

115955.SH

253089.SH

133712.5Z

2180504.1B

2380144.1B

2380144.1B

2380144.1B

148562.5Z

253710.SH

2422001.1B

240566.SH

254005.SH

240663.SH

240711.SH

240739.SH

2223003.1B

23 #3203

23 R 04

23 R 04

20 HE 03

20 IR Y

20 IR Y

22 EH 08

22 {5¥% F1

22 {5¥% F1

22 7RF 01

22 Rk G4

23 7= 04

20 HE 05

21 %55 C1

Ffa YKO3

23 1A 02

23 & 01

23 W75 G2

23 Rk C1

21 i 06

21 7K%& 01

21 i 01

23 /& 02

23 FH YK02

23 FH YK02

23 {5#% C6

23E%k 03

21 mEaEER 01

23 B

27 35 08

21 K AR 01BC

23 Xk C1

23 2542 01

23 {508

21 Zifx 02

23 ¥ 02

23 ¥ 02

23 ¥ 02

23 £RE G

24 B 01

24 TiR<FEER 01

24 £4 01

24 55T 01

24 PSR

24 iz 01

24 1B33E C1

22 #{EA%E 01

AA+

AA+

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+/AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AA+

AA+

AA+

AA+

AA+

AA+

AAA

AAA

AA+

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

3.20%

3.02%

3.02%

2.17%

2.21%

2.21%

2.32%

2.13%

2.13%

2.98%

2.26%

2.99%

2.20%

2.21%

2.30%

2.29%

2.25%

2.17%

2.25%

2.30%

2.88%

2.20%

2.28%

2.25%

2.25%

2.26%

2.28%

2.41%

2.39%

2.23%

3.10%

2.30%

2.80%

2.28%

2.35%

2.62%

2.62%

2.62%

2.44%

2.58%

2.27%

2.33%

3.04%

3.00%

2.375%

2.32%

2.35%



2.87Y({X 1)
2.88Y({X 2)
2.89Y
2.89Y
2.89Y
2.9Y+2Y
2.91Y
2.91Y
2.92Y+2Y({K 1)
2.93Y
2.93Y
2.93Y
2.93Y
2.96Y
3.11Y
3.13Y+NY
3.14Y
3.34Y+2Y({K 1)
3.4Y({k 1)
4.47Y+NY
4.58Y+NY
4.58Y+NY
4.58Y+2Y({K 1)
4.6Y+2Y({k 2)
4.68Y+2Y({K 1)
4.7Y
4.71Y+2Y
4.82Y+5Y({k 1)
4.84Y
4.91Y
4.91Y
4.91Y
4.91Y
4.93Y
4.98Y+NY
4.98Y
4.98Y
4D+2Y
4D+2Y
15D

1.05Y

1.62Y+1Y
1.62Y

2.12Y({X 2)
2.77Y
2.77Y

2.78Y

1780034.1B

133817.5Z

240856.SH

091701003.1B

091701003.1B

254530.SH

240885.SH

240885.SH

253636.SH

240953.SH

240953.SH

240953.SH

240953.SH

240960.SH

185950.SH

149974.5Z

149980.5Z

2280421.1B

148086.5Z

148500.5Z

282380005.1B

282380005.I1B

240401.SH

2380375.1B

253743.SH

253829.SH

2480040.1B

148655.5Z

254304.SH

254483.SH

2480055.1B

2480055.1B

2480055.1B

254588.SH

241010.SH

241015.SH

241015.SH

032100514.1B

032100514.1B

032100126.1B

032000519.1B

032400574.1B

032480017.1B

032380628.1B

032480206.1B

032480206.1B

032480216.1B

17 X &R

24 £[E 01

24 75501

17 FhENSAfR 03

17 FhENSIAfR 03

24 132 02

24 £ 01

24 #4801

24 Bz 01

24 %43 06

24 %43 06

24 %43 06

24 %43 06

24 3KT 01

22 F17%: 03

22 EF Y2

22 @& 07

22 g% 01

22T k& C2

23 FHIE Y4

23 KFAFHKELfR 01

23 KFANFHKELfR 01

23 7852 08

23 PRI T IR 01

24 55K 02

24 +ith 03

24 PRI T IfR 01

24 B3 01

24 ZFA 01

24504

24 [EihireafR 02

24 [EihireafR 02

24 [EihireafR 02

24 Ntpg 01

24 5B Y8

24 51, 01

24 51, 01

21 JiT3%$E PPNOO1

21 JiT3%$E PPNOO1

21 Ei545s PPNOOT

20 &PE%#% PPNOO3

24 3184 PPNOOT (ATH54E

)

24 F5334= PPNOOTA

23 |ImF2z@ PPN002

24 EXFFHZ PPN002

24 EXFFHZ PPN002

24 FEEi34FF PPNOOT

AA/AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA/AA+

AAA

AAA

AA/AA+

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AA+

AAA

AA+

AA+

AAA

AA+

AA+

AA+

AA/AA+

2.45%

2.37%

2.36%

2.40%

2.42%

2.40%

2.40%

2.40%

2.43%

2.40%

2.40%

2.40%

2.40%

2.35%

2.38%

2.39%

2.60%

2.50%

2.41%

2.51%

2.57%

2.58%

2.55%

2.62%

2.62%

2.57%

2.68%

2.41%

2.52%

3.10%

2.46%

2.46%

2.46%

100

2.57%

2.49%

2.49%

2.95%

2.95%

2.04%

2.30%

2.41%

2.40%

2.39%

3.15%

3.15%

2.75%



19D 2122033.1B 21 THRASR 03 AAA 1.80%
25D+364D 185887.SH 22 7515 01 AAA 2.19%
25D+364D 185887.SH 22 7545 01 AAA 2.19%

57D 188403.SH 21 5h{£ 01 AAA 2.00%

57D 1780154.1B 17 ii3etR AA/AA+ 2.17%

60D+1Y 185944.SH 22 445 07 AAA 2.12%

64D 2122047.1B 21 T THSRFEERLR 01 AAA 1.90%

81D 188553.SH 21 8§ 03 AAA 2.01%

85D+2Y(fk 1) 188575.SH 21 & G5 AAA 1.89%
88D +2Y 133619.5Z 23 1R 02 AAA 2.65%
99D 196920.SH 21 ¥R§7 03 AA 2.53%
102D +NY({k 1) 188679.SH 21 3% Y1 AAA 2.16%
102D+NY({k 1) 188679.SH 21 3% Y1 AAA 2.16%
109D +NY({k 1) 188722.SH 21 1 #Y1 AAA 2.16%
110D 188690.SH 21 4% 01 AAA 2.07%
116D({k 2) 188751.SH 21 i 14 AAA 1.96%
119D 240437.SH 2313 521 AAA 1.97%
122D({k 1) 188771.SH 21 [EF 03 AAA 2.03%

127D 133684.5Z 23 %61 D1 AA+ 2.45%

155D 143360.SH 17 )11 01 AAA 2.08%

155D 143360.SH 17 )11 01 AAA 2.08%

168D 155828.SH 19 EF02 AAA 2.11%

195D 163044.SH G19 #4351 AAA 2.25%

275D +NY(fk 2) 148187.5Z 23 )IIgE Y1 AAA 2.20%
281D 240574.SH 24 (5% 01 AAA 2.08%
283D+6Y(fk 1) 184260.SH 22 BE 01 AAA 2.10%
284D+3Y 250149.SH 23 &k 02 AA/AA+ 2.39%
287D 148198.5Z 23 ERE C1 AAA 2.11%
289D(fk 2) 250190.SH 23 A3Z 01 AA 2.28%
291D+1Y 178040.SH 21381 01 AA+ 2.26%
294D 2022008.I1B 20 EREHR R 02 AAA 2.07%
310D(fk 2) 250477.SH 23 75 02 AA+ 2.34%
311D+NY(fk 1) 166358.SH 20 {51 Y1 AAA 2.14%
311D+NY(fk 1) 166358.SH 20 {517 Y1 AAA 2.14%
1.08Y +2Y 194134.SH 22 #5502 AA+ 2.35%
1.12Y({k 1) 251628.SH 23 #3203 AA+ 3.20%
1.15Y+1Y({k 2) 251787.SH 23 3% 04 AA+ 3.02%
1.15Y+1Y({k 2) 251787.SH 23 3% 04 AA+ 3.02%
1.21Y 152531.SH 20 HE 03 AAA 2.17%
1.22Y+5Y 2022027.1B 20 JHRFEE"R AAA 2.21%
1.22Y+5Y 2022027.1B 20 iBIRFAE "R AAA 2.21%
1.24Y({k 1) 182474.SH 22 =8 08 AAA 2.32%
1.35Y+2Y({k 1) 182764.SH 22 {515 F1 AAA 2.13%
1.35Y+2Y({k 1) 182764.SH 22 {515 F1 AAA 2.13%
1.42Y 137885.SH 22 7% 01 AAA 2.98%
1.48Y 138565.SH 22 2% G4 AA+ 2.26%
1.5Y+2Y({k 1) 240008.SH 23 727 04 AAA 2.99%




1.5Y+3Y 152663.SH 20 HE 05 AAA 2.20%
1.69Y 175721.SH 21 %= C1 AAA 2.21%
1.8Y+NY 115046.SH & YKO3 AAA 2.30%
1.81Y 133440.5Z 23 #teg 02 AAA 2.29%
1.81Y+2Y 115058.SH 23 &% 01 AAA 2.25%
1.81Y 115034.SH 23 435 G2 AAA 2.17%
1.92Y 115292.SH 23 FRIE C1 AAA 2.25%
1.94Y+2Y({k 1) 178518.SH 21 &% 06 AAA 2.30%
1.95Y 188081.SH 21 7k% 01 AAA 2.88%
1.99Y 188119.SH 21 47§ 01 AAA 2.20%
2.03Y+2Y 251247.SH 23 342 02 AA+/AAA 2.28%
2.04Y+NY 115454.SH 23 B8 YK02 AAA 2.25%
2.04Y+NY 115454.SH 23 B8 YK02 AAA 2.25%
2.18Y 115722.SH 23 {517 C6 AAA 2.26%
2.18Y+2Y 148390.5Z 23 % 03 AAA 2.28%
2.26Y+2Y 2180331.1B 21 EEEERR 01 AA+ 2.41%
2.3y 252195.SH 23 Hilx AA+ 2.39%
2.34Y 149642.57 21 <45 08 AAA 2.23%
2.38Y+NY 092100012.1B 21 KIE AR 01BC AAA 3.10%
2.41Y 115955.SH 23 24l C1 AAA 2.30%
2.48Y 253089.SH 23 7415 01 AA+ 2.80%
2.5Y 133712.5Z 23 {508 AAA 2.28%
2.56Y+2Y 2180504.1B 21 Z5H1% 02 AA+ 2.35%
2.59Y+2Y 2380144.1B 23 i+ 02 AA+ 2.62%
2.59Y+2Y 2380144.1B 23 i+ 02 AA+ 2.62%
2.59Y+2Y 2380144.1B 23 i+ 02 AA+ 2.62%
2.6Y 148562.5Z 23 4388 G1 AA+ 2.44%
2.68Y+2Y 253710.SH 24 Bz 01 AA+ 2.58%
2.68Y 2422001.1B 24 TiR<EHMRZK 01 AAA 2.27%
2.69Y+2Y 240566.SH 24 £4£ 01 AAA 2.33%
2.77Y+2Y 254005.SH 2435T 01 AA+ 3.04%
2.81Y+2Y 240663.SH 24 Akt AA+ 3.00%
2.81Y+2Y 240711.SH 24 Bz 01 AAA 2.38%
2.82Y(1k 2) 240739.SH 24 $BiE C1 AAA 2.32%
2.83Y+5Y 2223003.1B 22 B(EAE 01 AAA 2.35%
2.87Y(tk 1) 1780034.1B 17 k&R AA/AA+ 2.45%
2.88Y (% 2) 133817.5Z 24 £[E 01 AAA 2.37%
2.89Y 240856.SH 24 A& 01 AAA 2.36%
2.89Y 091701003.1B 17 ShE{SiAfE 03 AAA 2.40%
2.89Y 091701003.1B 17 ShE{SiAfE 03 AAA 2.42%
2.9Y+2Y 254530.SH 24 13z 02 AA+ 2.40%
2.91Y 240885.SH 24 %561 01 AAA 2.40%
2.91Y 240885.SH 24 %561 01 AAA 2.40%
2.92Y+2Y(K 1) 253636.SH 24 ®H#% 01 AAA 2.43%
2.93Y 240953.SH 24 %42 06 AAA 2.40%
2.93Y 240953.SH 24 %42 06 AAA 2.40%
2.93Y 240953.SH 24 %42 06 AAA 2.40%




2.93Y 240953.SH 24 %42 06 AAA 2.40%
2.96Y 240960.SH 24 5K5T 01 AAA 2.35%
3.11Y 185950.SH 22 F1%% 03 AAA 2.38%
3.13Y+NY 149974.57 22 Ef5Y2 AAA 2.39%
3.14Y 149980.5Z 22 38 07 AAA 2.60%
3.34Y+2Y({%x 1) 2280421.1B 22 B&¥=M® 01 AA+ 2.50%
3.4Y({k 1) 148086.5Z 22 7% C2 AAA 2.41%
4.47Y+NY 148500.5Z 23 EIF Y4 AAA 2.51%
4.58Y+NY 282380005.1B 23 KFEANFEKELR 01 AAA 2.57%
4.58Y+NY 282380005.1B 23 KFEAFEKELR 01 AAA 2.58%
4.58Y+2Y({k 1) 240401.SH 23 732 08 AAA 2.55%
4.6Y+2Y({k 2) 2380375.1B 23 TRBEEIZ & ThfE 01 AA/AA+ 2.62%
4.68Y+2Y (K 1) 253743.SH 24 5% 02 AAA 2.62%
4.7Y 253829.SH 24 +ith 03 AAA 2.57%
4.71Y+2Y 2480040.1B 24 TRBHEIZ £ TfE 01 AA/AA+ 2.68%
4.82Y+5Y({k 1) 148655.5Z 24 B85 01 AAA 2.41%
4.84Y 254304.SH 24 =BH 01 AA+ 2.52%
4.91Y 254483.SH 245104 AAA 3.10%
4.91Y 2480055.1B 24 BHEERR 02 AAA 2.46%
4.91Y 2480055.1B 24 BHEERR 02 AAA 2.46%
4.91Y 2480055.1B 24 BHEER 02 AAA 2.46%

4.93Y 254588.SH 24 ik 01 AA+ 100
4.98Y+NY 241010.SH 24 7518 Y8 AAA 2.57%
4.98Y 241015.SH 24 5,01 AAA 2.49%
4.98Y 241015.SH 24 5,01 AAA 2.49%
4D+2Y 032100514.1B 21 RiT#%$= PPNOO1 AA+ 2.95%
4D+2Y 032100514.1B 21 RiTI%$E PPNOOT AA+ 2.95%
15D 032100126.1B 21 Fi74%8 PPNOO1 AAA 2.04%
1.05Y 032000519.1B 20 &PHHEk#E PPNOO3 AA+ 2.30%

24 |t & PPNOOT (B454L

1.62Y+1Y 032400574.1B EE273)) AA+ 2.41%
1.62Y 032480017.1B 24 F 3t PPNOOTA AAA 2.40%
2.12Y(1k 2) 032380628.1B 23 II5E3%i@ PPN0O02 AA+ 2.39%
2.77Y 032480206.1B 24 ERFFZ PPN002 AA+ 3.15%
2.77Y 032480206.1B 24 ERFFZ PPN002 AA+ 3.15%
2.78Y 032480216.1B 24 EgiS4AFF PPNOO1 AA/AA+ 2.75%
22D+5Y 1921021.1B 19 BRERE R AAA 1.90%
34D+NY 1928014.1B 19 HBIRITKESR AAA 1.98%
34D+NY 1928014.1B 19 HBIRITKEHR AAA 1.99%
66D(fk 1) 2128024.1B 21 FERTT 02 AAA 1.91%
68D+NY 1928018.I1B 19 TRSHRITREMR AAA 2.02%
68D+NY 1928018.I1B 19 TrptRIT/KEHR AAA 2.02%
68D +NY 1928018.1B 19 TSR TKESR AAA 2.02%
89D +NY 1928021.I1B 19 RUARITIKEAR 01 AAA 2.04%
89D +NY 1928021.1B 19 FAVERITKER 01 AAA 2.03%
89D 2120071.1B 21 BiBR1T AAA 1.83%
89D +NY 1928021.1B 19 FAVRITKER 01 AAA 2.03%
89D 2120071.1B 21 BT AAA 1.83%




105D+NY 1928023.IB 19 RAVRTTIKEER 02 AAA 2.04%
112D +5Y 1921030.IB 19 /YR —4% 01 AAA/AA+ 2.05%
119D +5Y 1928026.IB 19 SUIARIT—4% 02 AAA 2.01%
127D+NY 1928031.IB 19 I ASRIT7KEER AAA 2.05%
127D+NY 1928031.IB 19 I ASRIT7KEER AAA 2.05%
127D+NY 1928031.IB 19 I ASRIT7KEER AAA 2.05%
127D 2120086.1B 21 SRESERAT/MEHE 01 AAA 1.84%
171D(fk 1) 2128035.1B 21 HEIR1T 02 AAA 1.97%
173D +5Y 1920066.1B 19 B8R4 AAA 2.04%
183D+5Y 1928033.IB 19 FEERIT—4% 03 AAA 2.025%
295D 2228020.1B 22 25R1T 02 AAA 2.05%
353D({% 1) 2220040.1B 22 FEEMRITER R 01 AAA 2.21%
354D +NY 2028017.1B 20 KSR 1TK % 01 AAA 2.15%
354D +NY 2028017.1B 20 RMAER1TK % 01 AAA 2.15%
354D +NY 2028017.1B 20 RMAER1TK % 01 AAA 2.15%
363D+5Y 2028018.1B 20 IBIRIT 4R AAA 2.11%
363D+5Y 2028018.1B 20 IBIRIT =R AAA 2.11%
363D+5Y 2028018.1B 20 IBIRIT 4R AAA 2.11%
363D+5Y 2028018.1B 20 IBIRIT =R AAA 2.11%
363D+5Y 2028018.1B 20 IBRIT =R AAA 2.11%
1.02Y 2228034.1B 22 [TRIR1T 02 AAA 2.065%
1.09Y+5Y 2020036.1B 20 FAZRIRIT—4% 01 AAA/AA+ 2.18%
1.09Y+5Y 2020036.1B 20 FAZRIRIT—4% 01 AAA/AA+ 2.18%
1.1Y+5Y({k 2) 2028022.1B 20 RERIT 4 AAA 2.19%
1.1Y+5Y({k 2) 2028022.1B 20 RERIT 4 AAA 2.19%
1.13Y+NY 2028023.1B 20 1B IRITKEE R 01 AAA 2.15%
1.2Y({%x 1) 2228045.1B 22 25R1T 04 AAA 2.08%
1.2Y+5Y({k 2) 2028025.1B 20 iEARIT—4% 01 AAA 2.14%
1.2Y+5Y({k 2) 2028025.1B 20 iEARIT =4 01 AAA 2.13%
1.2Y+5Y({k 2) 2028025.1B 20 iEARIT =4 01 AAA 2.13%
1.2Y+5Y({k 2) 2028025.1B 20 iEARIT =4 01 AAA 2.13%
1.2Y+5Y({k 2) 2028025.1B 20 iEARIT =4 01 AAA 2.13%
1.2Y 2228046.1B 22 H{FiR1T 02 AAA 2.075%
1.25Y+NY({% 1) 2028032.1B 20 RIV5RTTK = 02 AAA 2.14%
1.32Y+5Y 2028034.1B 20 EAIRIT—4 03 AAA 2.15%
1.32Y+5Y 2028034.1B 20 EAIRIT—4 03 AAA 2.15%
1.32Y+5Y 2028034.1B 20 HEARIT—4 03 AAA 2.15%
1.33Y+5Y({k 2) 2028038.1B 20 FERIT "% 01 AAA 2.14%
1.34Y+5Y 2028041.1B 20 TrtR1T—4% 01 AAA 2.15%
1.34Y+5Y 2028041.1B 20 TrtR1T—4% 01 AAA 2.15%
1.34Y+5Y 2028041.1B 20 TrtR1T—%% 01 AAA 2.15%
1.34Y+5Y 2028041.1B 20 TrtR1T—%% 01 AAA 2.15%
1.41Y 2228050.1B 22 HKER1T AAA 2.095%
1.49Y+NY 2028048.1B 20 FERITXER 02 AAA 2.165%
1.49Y+NY 2028048.1B 20 FERITXER 02 AAA 2.165%
1.85Y+5Y({k 2) 2120018.1B 21 FREIRIT”4% 01 AAA/AA+ 2.25%
1.88Y 2320013.1B 23 i85R1T 01 AAA 2.155%




1.99Y+NY 2128019.1B 21 FERITXER 01 AAA 2.23%
2.04Y (% 2) 2328017.1B 23 RABRIT=KIR AAA 2.13%
2.04Y (% 2) 2328017.1B 23 RABRIT=KIR AAA 2.13%
2.04Y (% 2) 2328017.1B 23 RABRIT=KIR AAA 2.13%
2.04Y+5Y({k 2) 2120047.1B 21 FFRIT—4% 01 AAA 2.23%
2.04Y+NY 2128021.1B 21 TRFsRITKE% 01 AAA 2.24%
2.04Y+NY 2128021.1B 21 TigRiTKxee® 01 AAA 2.24%
2.04Y+NY 2128021.1B 21 TigRiTKxee® 01 AAA 2.24%
2.16Y 212380008.1B 23 X47f& 01 AAA 2.13%
2.18Y 212300003.1B 23 i I4RITI& 02 AAA 2.17%
2.19Y({k 2) 212380010.1B 23 1 B$R1T1% 03 AAA 2.17%
2.26Y 2320041.1B 23 EgER1T 01 AAA 2.18%
2.26Y 2320041.1B 23 BgER1T 01 AAA 2.19%
2.27Y(1k 2) 2321027.1B 23 bmKRES AAA 2.22%
2.27Y(1k 2) 2321027.1B 23 bRKRES AAA 2.22%
2.66Y+NY 2228001.IB 22 HpfiEsRITRERR 01 AAA 2.29%
2.67Y+5Y({k 2) 2228006.1B 22 HERIT—4% 01 AAA 2.25%
2.67Y+5Y({k 2) 2228006.1B 22 RERIT =4 01 AAA 2.25%
2.83Y({k 1) 2420013.1B 24 At3ER1T 01 AAA 2.24%
2.89Y+NY 2228023.1B 22 FERITKEER 01 AAA 2.315%
2.89Y+NY 2228023.1B 22 FERITKEER 01 AAA 2.315%
2.89Y+5Y 2228024.1B 22 TtR1T—4% 03 AAA 2.265%
2.89Y+5Y 2228024.1B 22 TitR1T—4% 03 AAA 2.265%
2.89Y+5Y 2228024.1B 22 TitR1T—4% 03 AAA 2.265%
2.89Y+5Y 2228024.1B 22 TitR1T—4% 03 AAA 2.265%
2.92Y({k 1) 212400004.1B 24 SHEASRITINSE AAA 2.225%
2.92Y({x 1) 212400004.1B 24 FERIRIT/IVAMR AAA 2.225%
2.93Y+NY 2228029.1B 22 FHER Tk R 02 AAA 2.32%
2.93Y 212480010.1B 24 KERITR 01 AAA 100
2.98Y 212480011.1B 24 HFSIRIT/MVAME 03 AAA 2.25%
2.98Y+1Y 312400001.1B 24 T3 TLAC IE&AfR 01A AAA 2.25%
2.98Y 2420017.1B 24 FUMERIT VAR AAA 2.25%
2.98Y+1Y 312400001.1B 24 T43 TLAC IE&AR 01A AAA 2.25%
2.98Y 212480011.1B 24 SR T/VEME 03 AAA 2.2525%
2.98Y 212480011.1B 24 SR T/VEME 03 AAA 2.2525%
2.98Y+1Y 312400001.1B 24 T47 TLAC IEEA{E 01A AAA 2.25%
2.98Y+1Y 312400001.1B 24 T47 TLAC IEEA(E 01A AAA 2.25%
2.98Y+1Y 312400001.1B 24 T47 TLAC IEEA{E 01A AAA 2.25%
3.07Y+5Y 2228039.1B 22 FRIRIT 4% 01 AAA 2.275%
3.07Y+5Y 2228039.1B 22 FIRIT 4% 01 AAA 2.275%
3.08Y+5Y 2228041.1B 22 RAAR1T—4% 01 AAA 2.275%
3.08Y+5Y 2228041.1B 22 RAAR1T—4% 01 AAA 2.275%
3.27Y+5Y({k 1) 092280080.1B 22 KSR IT =B AR 01A AAA 2.35%
3.29Y+NY({% 1) 092280086.1B 22 RIFKEER 02 AAA 2.36%
3.42Y+NY({% 1) 092280105.I1B 22 FAFRITIRER 01 AAA 2.43%
3.47Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 T HREAE 04A AAA 2.32%
3.47Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 T HREAE 04A AAA 2.32%




3.48Y+5Y 092280139.1B 22 (T TLREAIE 02A AAA 2.33%
3.66Y+NY 242380002.1B 23 KIERITKE% 01 AAA/AA+ 3.30%
3.83Y+5Y 232380004.1B 23 RIT"REAE 01A AAA 2.375%
3.89Y+5Y 232380015.1B 23 THT—REARK 01A AAA 2.38%
4.02Y+5Y({k 1) 232380021.1B 23 ESRIT s A= 01 AAA 2.49%
4.02Y+5Y({k 1) 232380021.1B 23 ESRIT B A= 01 AAA 2.49%
4.07Y+NY 242380008.1B 23 F{T7KEE(R 01 AAA 2.475%
4.07Y+NY 242380008.1B 23 F{T7KEER 01 AAA 2.475%
4.07Y+NY 242380008.1B 23 Fh{T7KEE(R 01 AAA 2.475%
4.07Y+NY 242380008.1B 23 F{T7KEER 01 AAA 2.475%
4.07Y+NY 242380008.1B 23 F{T7KEE(R 01 AAA 2.475%
4.27Y+NY 242380017.1B 23 RAIT7KEER 01 AAA 2.485%
4.27Y+NY 242380017.1B 23 RAIT7KEEF 01 AAA 2.485%
4.27Y+NY 242380017.1B 23 RAIT7KEER 01 AAA 2.485%
4.35Y+5Y 232380063.1B 23 BINRIT B A(E 01BC AAA 2.94%
4.35Y+5Y 232380063.1B 23 BINRIT B A(E 01BC AAA 2.94%
4.4Y+NY 242380019.1B 23 mpfigskLE{E 01 AAA 2.49%
4.4Y+NY 242380019.1B 23 mpfigskLE{E 01 AAA 2.49%
4.43Y+5Y 232380069.1B 23 BT REAE 02A AAA 2.43%
4.43Y+5Y 232380069.1B 23 BT REAE 02A AAA 2.43%
4.52Y+5Y({k 1) 232380082.1B 23 IS IRIT —REAE 02 AAA 2.52%
4.54Y+5Y 232380086.1B 23 iR [RIT—REAE 02 AA+/AA 3.05%
4.7Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 hT A AE 01A AAA 2.45%
4.71Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RITRERFRO1A AAA 2.45%
4.71Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RIT"HREARFRO1A AAA 2.45%
4.71Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RITRERFRO01A AAA 2.45%
4.71Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RIT”RAARZRO01A AAA 2.45%
4.71Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RIT”RAARZRO01A AAA 2.45%
4.81Y+NY 242400005.1B 24 RAIT7KEER 01 AAA 2.49%
4.82Y+NY({k 1) 242400004.1B 24 HpfiKEE(R 01 AAA 2.49%
4.93Y+NY 242400007.1B 24 PFER1TKER 01 AAA 2.5125%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232400014.1B 24 RASRIT B AE 01 AAA 2.60%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480014.1B 24 AT —REAE 01A AAA 2.45%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480014.1B 24 AT —REAE 01A AAA 2.45%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480014.1B 24 AT —REAE 01A AAA 2.45%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480014.1B 24 AT —REAE 01A AAA 2.45%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480014.1B 24 AT —REAE 01A AAA 2.45%
4.93Y+5Y({k 2) 232480014.1B 24 AT —REAE 01A AAA 2.45%
4.98Y+1Y 312400002.1B 24 T47 TLAC IEEAIZ 01B AAA 2.35%
5Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 MARIT = IR ANE 01 AAA 2.50%
5Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 SERIT IR AR 01 AAA 2.50%
5Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 SERIT IR AR 01 AAA 2.50%
5Y+5Y 232480019.1B 24 KBRIT & A& 01 AAA/AA+ 2.83%
5Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 SERIT IR AR 01 AAA 2.496%
5Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 SERIT T RIE AR 01 AAA 2.496%
5Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 SO RIT T REALE 01 AAA 2.4975%
5Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 SO RIT T REALE 01 AAA 2.4975%




5Y+5Y 232480020.I1B 24 FAERIT AR 01 AAA 2.4975%

5Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 FAERIT AR R 01 AAA 2.496%
5Y+5Y 232480019.1B 24 KBHFRIT ZREAR 01 AAA/AA+ 2.85%

5Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 FARIT A AR 01 AAA 2.495%
5Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 FARIT AR R 01 AAA 2.495%
5Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 FARIT AR R 01 AAA 2.495%
5Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 FARIT ”REA R 01 AAA 2.495%
5Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 FARIT ”REA R 01 AAA 2.495%
5Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 FAERIT " REA R 01 AAA 2.495%
5Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 FAERIT ”REA R 01 AAA 2.495%
5Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 FAERIT " REA R 01 AAA 2.495%

X / Derek Huang, Liyuan Zhong, Austin Lin

BXZEA: Xiaoting Bu
BB#§: Xiaoting.Bu@cfets-nex.com.cn
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